9
E
 2
.9
07
.1
.0
/0
2.
14
2
2.1 MEDIUM HEAVY DUTY SERIES
 CONTENTS PPV100S
 Ordering Code 2.1.1 Medium Heavy Duty Series
 Technical Information 2.1.2 Specifications
  2.1.3 Max. drive and through drive torque
  2.1.4 Pump combinations for PPV100S
  2.1.5 Specifications for special fluids
  2.1.6 Seals
  2.1.7 Filtration
  2.1.8 Hydraulic fluids
  2.1.9 Temperature range
  2.1.10 Viscosity range
  2.1.11 Adjustments
  2.1.12 Installation notes
 Control Options 2.1.13 Standard pressure control
  2.1.14 Remote pressure control
  2.1.15 Load sensing control
  2.1.16 Availability of control type
 Performance Data 2.1.17 PPV100-16
  2.1.18 PPV100S37
  2.1.19 PPV100S56
  2.1.20 PPV100S71
  2.1.21 PPV100S1 00
  2.1.22 PPV100S145
  2.1.23 PPV100S180
 Dimensions 2.1.24 PPV100-16
  2.1.25 PPV100S37 with 2-hole mounting flange
  2.1.26 PPV100S37 with 4-hole mounting flange
  2.1.27 PPV100S56 with 2-hole mounting flange
  2.1.28 PPV100S56 with 4-hole mounting flange
  2.1.29 PPV100S71
  2.1.30 PPV100S100
  2.1.31 PPV100S145
  2.1.32 PPV100S180
10
E